711 Lidgerwood Avenue
Elizabeth, NJ 07207-0711 USA
1-908-925-8000
1-800-52 ALPHA
Cables you trust.
Service you deserve.
Alpha Wire Part Number Ordering Guide
Step 1:  Start with the base part number (sometimes classified as the item number).
Ex: 5002C, 9008A, V16001, 1550, FIT-221-1/8
Step 2:  Then choose jacket color, use the abbreviation
Color Putup Color (jacket)
BK Black
BL Blue
BR Brown
GR Green
GY Green/Yellow
NA Natural
OR Orange
RD Red
SL Slate
VI Violet
Step 3: Choose put up code, use the abbreviation for the part number
Put Up Code Description
001 1000 FT
002 500 FT
005 100 FT
021 Box 1000 FT
066 14X6 Inches
711 Lidgerwood Avenue
Elizabeth, NJ 07207-0711 USA
1-908-925-8000
1-800-52 ALPHA
Cables you trust.